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Men / 5 / 9 yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ryan Crow464
GMS

9.400 10.100 9.70010.400 10.60010.000 60.200
3T 3 3T 1T 8T 1 1 

1 

Senator Bedewi434
Capital

9.900 10.500 9.3009.800 9.70010.700 59.900
1 1 10 7T 1 3T 2 

2 

Cody Loving402
Above The Bar

9.100 9.800 9.30010.800 9.40010.500 58.900
7 4 1 8T 2T 9 3 

3 

Elliot Lippy475
Gymstrada

9.800 9.400 9.50010.400 9.7009.400 58.200
2 5 4T 3 12 4T 4 

4 

James Chamberlain Iii451
Excalibur

8.800 10.300 9.30010.300 9.6009.800 58.100
10 2 5 9T 11 6 5 

5 

Joseph Rodwell, IV453
Excellence Gym Sport

9.300 8.800 9.00010.500 9.50010.000 57.100
5 9 2 13T 9T 7T 6 

6 

Alec Edwards406
Apollo

9.400 8.300 9.40010.000 9.70010.200 57.000
4T 11T 7T 4T 6T 5T 7 

7 

Liam O'Toole436
Docksiders Inc.

9.000 8.300 9.20010.000 9.80010.200 56.500
8T 12T 8T 10T 7T 2 8 

8 

Benjamin Golden456
Fairfax

8.200 9.100 8.50010.200 9.30010.400 55.700
11 6T 6 17 4 10 9 

9 

Rylan Yeatman431
Capital

8.100 9.000 9.2009.700 9.50010.000 55.500
12T 8 11T 11T 10T 8T 10 

10 

Matvei Isbell479
Gymstrada

8.100 9.100 9.4009.700 8.00010.300 54.600
13T 7T 12T 5T 5 13 11 

11 

Nick Turner478
Gymstrada

9.000 7.400 9.1009.900 8.1008.100 51.600
9T 14 9 12 16 12 12 

12 

Alexander Tolman437
Docksiders Inc.

6.400 8.700 8.9009.700 7.7009.300 50.700
15 10 13T 15 13 14 13 

13 

John Kunkel444
Dynamic

6.200 6.900 9.0007.700 8.20010.500 48.500
16 15 17 14T 3T 11 14 

14 

Alex Jones455
Fairfax

9.200 7.700 9.4008.900 7.4004.560 47.160
6 13 15 6T 17 15 15 

15 

Stephen Damm440
Docksiders Inc.

5.500 6.300 8.6009.000 7.1008.400 44.900
17 16 14 16 14 16 16 

16 

William English500
Youth Sports

7.400 5.000 9.7008.500 6.0008.200 44.800
14 17 16 2T 15 17 17 

17 
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